
Pos 

OPEN - 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

SST 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

99 
270 
520 
37 

1111 

54 

10 
52 

261 
453 
81 
33 
32 

222 
77 

2 
24 

5 
7 

13 
89 

98 

Name 

Marek MAJERČIK 
Jozef BIELIK 
Patrik KUBICEK 
Eva PAĽOVIČOVÁ 
Ivo HRSTKA 

Michal KNEZOVIČ 

Jiří MRKÝVKA 
Oliver KÖNIG 
Jaromír CHLUP 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Jaroslav CHOMICZ 
Tomáš ŠUBRT 
Patrik STACHURA 
Milan MURGAŠ 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 

Erik DANIHEL 
Roman DANIHEL 

Dušan KOVARÍK 
Vladimír RUŽA 
Filip HARANTA 
Lukáš NESPĚŠNÝ 

Michal RONEC 

Class 

OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 
OPEN - 600 

OPEN - 600 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SSP 600/MOTO 2 
SSP 600/MOTO 2 

SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 
SST 600 

SST 600 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Nat. 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

7 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 
2 

9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

Best Tm 

2:16.728 
2:20.212 
2:21.680 
2:21.763 
2:31.080 

2:26.349 

2:12.620 
2:13.058 
2:13.442 
2:13.227 
2:14.498 
2:16.601 
2:16.754 
2:17.321 
2:20.680 

2:25.937 

2:14.489 
2:14.647 
2:18.418 
2:20.627 

Diff 

26.635 
42.356 
42.625 
1 Lap 

DNF 

4.456 
5.303 
5.588 

19.235 
40.290 
40.533 
47.225 

1:10.673 

DNF 
DNF 

10.001 
41.820 
57.293 

DNF 

Gap 

26.635 
15.721 
0.269 
1 Lap 

4.456 
0.847 
0.285 

13.647 
21.055 
0.243 
6.692 

23.448 

10.001 
31.819 
15.473 

Total Tm 

20:52.583 
21:19.218 
21:34.939 
21:35.208 
20:27.944 

18:15.339 

20:02.607 
20:07.063 
20:07.910 
20:08.195 
20:21.842 
20:42.897 
20:43.140 
20:49.832 
21:13.280 

14:53.228 
5:32.263 

20:21.747 
20:31.748 
21:03.567 
21:19.040 

2:17.955 

Sorted on Laps

CHIEF TIMEKEEPER           RACE DIRECTOR                   CHAIRMAN OF THE STEWARDS

Margin of Victory 

4.456 

Avg. Speed 

159,547 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.620 

Best Speed 

160,754 

Best Lap by 

10 - Jiří MRKÝVKA 

Printed: 9.9.2018 14:33:06 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 600 / SST 600 / OPEN - 600 

RACE 2 - PROVISIONAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:07:55 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.9.2018 13:50 


